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Tuxedo Invitational 2025
Adult Beginner FS
1 Peter Wu Bowling Green SC

Adult High Beginner FS
1 Regan Grine Bowling Green SC

Aspire 1 Prog
1-TIE Hayley Miller Bowling Green SC
1-TIE Vivian Motzel Bowling Green SC
1-TIE Mary Lou Motzel Bowling Green SC
4 Eliza Jones Bowling Green SC
5 Kendyll Smith Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 

Aspire 1-4 Showcase
1 Abigail Krupp Bowling Green SC
2 Olivia Henschen Bowling Green SC

Aspire 2 Prog Grp A
1 Olivia Henschen Bowling Green SC
2 Abigail Krupp Bowling Green SC
3 Mara Luthy Bowling Green SC

Aspire 2 Prog Grp B
1 Olivia Cracchiolo Fraser Hockeyland
2 Arianna Ritter Bowling Green SC
3 Merida Keys Bowling Green SC
4 Theodore Luthy Bowling Green SC

Aspire 3 Prog
1 Leila Bushkuhl Ann Arbor FSC
2 Swapanthi Tummala Bowling Green SC

Aspire 4 Prog
1 Oceane Kammin Ann Arbor FSC

Basic 1-6 Showcase
1 Alexandra Henschen Bowling Green SC
2 Kate Denny Bowling Green SC

Basic 2 Program
1 Sydney Robinson Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
2 Emma Mroz Fraser Hockeyland
3 Ily Miller Detroit SC

Basic 3 Elements
1 Temperance Vue Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
2 Lillian Fischer Bowling Green SC
3 Izabella Timmis Adrian College FSC
4 Claire Sumner Adrian College FSC
5 Eva Pearce Motor City Edge SC

Basic 3 Program
1 Addyson Marut Big Boy Arena
2 Temperance Vue Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
3 Lillian Fischer Bowling Green SC
4 Izabella Timmis Adrian College FSC
5 Claire Sumner Adrian College FSC
6 Eva Pearce Motor City Edge SC

Basic 4 Elements Grp A
1 Emery Hapner Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
2 Josephine Cairnes Bowling Green SC
3 Olivia Fodo Bowling Green SC
4 Kennedy Green Southgate FSC

Basic 4 Elements Grp B
1 Emsley Vue Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
2 Riley Instone Bowling Green SC
3 Kinzie Miller Bowling Green SC
4 Lanie Clairday Adrian College FSC
5 Lillian Willson Bowling Green SC

Basic 4 Program Grp A
1 Vivienne Frazher Motor City Edge SC
2 Josephine Cairnes Bowling Green SC
3 Emery Hapner Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
4 Avery Wall Motor City Edge SC

Basic 4 Program Grp B
1 Olivia Koss Fraser Hockeyland
2 Olivia Fodo Bowling Green SC
3 Kennedy Green Southgate FSC
4 Lillian Willson Bowling Green SC

Basic 4 Program Grp C
1 Emsley Vue Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
2 Sabrina Robinson Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
3 Lanie Clairday Adrian College FSC
4 Riley Instone Bowling Green SC
5 Kinzie Miller Bowling Green SC

Basic 5 Elements
1 Cheyenne Robinson Bowling Green SC
2 Iris Kieffer-airhart Bowling Green SC
3 Alexandra Henschen Bowling Green SC
4 Kate Denny Bowling Green SC
5 Vivian Emrick Ann Arbor FSC

Basic 5 Program Grp A
1 Vivian Emrick Ann Arbor FSC
2 Charlotte Henzler Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
3 Skyler Barrett Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 

Basic 5 Program Grp B
1 Iris Kieffer-airhart Bowling Green SC
2 Alexandra Henschen Bowling Green SC
3 Cheyenne Robinson Bowling Green SC
4 Kate Denny Bowling Green SC

Basic 6 Elements
1 Madalynn Schultz Southgate FSC

Basic 6 Program
1 Madalynn Schultz Southgate FSC

Excel PrePreliminary FS
1 Harper Smith Bowling Green SC

Level 1 CM
1 Vivian Motzel Bowling Green SC
2 Mary Lou Motzel Bowling Green SC
3 Hayley Miller Bowling Green SC
4 Eliza Jones Bowling Green SC

Level 1 Jumps
1 Hayley Miller Bowling Green SC

Level 2 CM
1 Merida Keys Bowling Green SC
2 Abigail Krupp Bowling Green SC
3 Arianna Ritter Bowling Green SC
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Tuxedo Invitational 2025
Level 2 Jumps
1 Merida Keys Bowling Green SC

Level 3 CM
1 Harper Smith Bowling Green SC
2 Olivia Henschen Bowling Green SC
3 Swapanthi Tummala Bowling Green SC

Level 3 Jumps
1 Sherry Mao Bowling Green SC

Level 4 Jumps
1 Evelyn Keys Bowling Green SC

PreBronze Solo Dances
1 Elizabeth Mitchell Ann Arbor FSC

PreBronze Solo Dances
1 Elizabeth Mitchell Ann Arbor FSC

Preliminary Solo Dances
1 Theodore Luthy Bowling Green SC

Preliminary Solo Dances
1 Theodore Luthy Bowling Green SC

PrePreliminary Well-Balanced FS
1 Evelyn Keys Bowling Green SC
2 Sherry Mao Bowling Green SC

PrePreliminary Showcase
1 Harper Smith Bowling Green SC

Snowplow Sam Program
1 Ember Barrett Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
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